Rt. 1 Waldoboro,
(207) 83285
www.moodysding

A.i.r, 4
Welcome to Moody s Diner.

We have continuedto be a Moody family tradition
sinceour beginningin 1927 a 2 2 Rfdufders,Percy&
Bertha Moody started it all when they opened3 small
cabins on the top of the hill charging$1 a night. They
then openeda small TeaRoom (now known as Aunt

Visit our Gift Shop LettaQ House)to servedinnerto their guestsand those
Located in the back traveling up and down a I A y®a3tiThe following
of the parking lot! year a lunchwagon was openedand later moveddown

Open(ggﬁz 3§i7§§(imber the hill when Rt 1 was re-routed in 1934 Th_at same

lunch wagon was expanded many, many times to
becomethe dinerthat we now know today.

MOODY'S TheDineris still ownedand operatedby the children,

grandchildren and great-grand-children of Percy &

HOTEL Bertha. And, a good 2 dozenof them are still involved

or employedat the dinertoday. We would like to thank

18 Fully Equipped Units ~ YOU for visiting. We hopethat you enjoyyour time here
Quiet & Pleasant Surrounds andthat it feelsX like coming HOME!

at Reasonable Rates &

(207) 8325362
Open May 15th; October 15th

T -

We Accept: Visa, MasterCard,
American Express & Discover.
Sorry, NO Personal Checks




- DI N N [ RS | Al dinners incluce a potato, a vegetable, & o homemade bicuit

All dinners served after 11:00 AM

\'J FROM W‘lE SEA /iéflfood'Pl?_tteleggg pe— .\.‘

-
-

"

Seafood Platter 21.99(sorry, no substitutgs :
Scallops, Clams, Shrimp, Haddock, Clam Strips
Combo Platter 17.99
Choose 2: Scallops, Clams, Shrimp, or Haddock
Fried Shrimp 14.99
Fried Maine Clams17.99
Fried Maine Clam Strips13.99
Fried Sea Scallopsl6.99
Fried Haddock 15.99 z
Grilled Haddock 15.99 4 :
Homemade Haddock Fish Cakekl.99
Haddock Fish & Chips w/ coleslanl3.99

v FROM TWE FARM

Special Marinated Grilled Chicken Breast ,
w/ Baked Potato, Tossed Salati2.99 ’
Mushroom & Swiss Marinatedtticken- 12.99
8 0z. Sirloin Steak15.99
(from Curtis Custom Meats, Warren, ME )
8 0z. Hamburg Steak10.99
8 0z. Beef Liver & Oniond.1.99
e with 2 pieces of Bacorl3.49
Fried Tripe 13.99
Honey Dipped Fried Chickerd2.99
Chicken Fingers12.99
Homemade Chicken Croquettes
w/ Gravy-11.99
Hot Turkey Sandwich13.99
made with our own Roasted Turkey

Mushroom & Swiss Marinated Chicke12:99

ALL Gravy is Homemade Daily. V PA&;I-A

See Our Salad Choices on our Specials Page.

All pasta dishes served with Garlic Bread

Spaghetti & Meatballs- 10.99
Spaghetti & Sauce9.99
Chicken Breast Parmesan & Spaghetti
w/ vegetable- 12.99
Eggplant Parmesan, Spaghetti
& Tossed Salad11.99

de ‘bvef—;heggpmducts.‘ 60nsumption of raw or undercooked foods may increase the risk of food

borne illness. Please check with your physician if you have any questions about this matter.



Make Any Sandwich or Burger a PLATTEKR.
French Fries & Coleslaw for 3.99
@ Homemade Onion Rings & Coleslaw for 4.49

Sweet Potato Fries & Coleslaw for 4.49
Beer Battered Onion Rings & Coleslaw for 4.49

v CLASBICS | soup & SANDWIGH /¢

Ham Salad 4.99 % sandwick 2.99
Egg Salad 4.99 Y:sandwich- 2.99 Cup of Soup & Grilled Cheese Sandwi6lB9
Tuna Salad 5.49%sandwich- 3.29 Y2 sandwich 4.99
Turkey Salad 5.49 ¥sandwich- 3.29 Cup of Soup & Tossed Salal.99
Grilled Cheese3.99% sandwick 2.49 Substitute Chowder for Soup for .79 extra
(when available Seafood Chowder is $2.39 extra)

Ham & Cheese5.49

Toasted Turkey Club9.99 v SEAROOD v SUBS

Made w/ our own Roasted Turkey
Meatball Sub-7.49

Our Own Sliced Turkey7.49 v, Ib. Lobster RoH16.99
p i g SBU;SS'S iled Y Ib. Haddock Fish RelB.49 w/ tomato sauce & cheese
astr§m| WSS (on gri c Ry?) . _Haddock Reuben9,99 Steak & Cheese Sul9.49
Reubeno a 2 NA SQa&a { I dzS NJ9/99 dzi = Cll'arf‘l ﬁg”_olabg 0 w/ grilled onions & peppers

Chicken Parmesan Sul9.49

Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, dressing on grilled rye )

wi/choice of Corned Beef, Pastrami, Turkey C_'am ﬁtflp RO”H7'49

Western- 3.99Diced ham, egg & onion Fried Shrimp RoH8.99
Fried Chicken Burger4.99

Haddock Reuberd.99
w/ Sweet Potato FF & Coleslad4.48

v HOT OFRMHE GRILL

Grilled Chicken Delux&.99
w/ Sweet Potato FF & Coleslad?2. 48

W

. ¢KS 4. @&

The Percy Burgen} o
) amburger '
#2 Ib. burger Vilb-399 % Ib-6.99 ] Burger
topped : Cheeseburger % Ib. burger
w/ grilled & e Vilb-4.69 % lb-7.69 topped w/
mushroomS\gu M= ®E..  Bacon Cheeseburger et
ey .b-59 1b-8.9 sauce,
B (i caya Hot Dog- 2.99 homemade
e S Hot Dog w/ Sauerkraut 3.99 grjbl\?:errlir(]:%il
K\x' =& Grilled Chicken Deluxe7.99 cheese
e w/ lettuce, tomato & mayo Xy ®dd

Consumer Advisory for cooked to order beef and egg products: Consumption of raw or undercooked foods may increase the risk of food
borne illness. Please check with your physician if you have any questions about this matter.



